AN

Breve descricdo do produto:

Lampada E14 led frigorifico 2w 3000k

3000k

A
T
&

Preco do produto:

4,80 € imposto incluido

Cddigos dos produtos:

Referéncia: 7938

EAN13: 3701124402844

UPC: -

Poténcia

Lumens

Tensao

Angle

Regulavel

2W

180

230V

270°

Nao

Galeria de produtos:

PrestaShop
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